1/28/2018

Rank | Nat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th
7th

8th

9th

10th
11th

12th

13th

14th

SailNo | HelmName

107

240

82

59
336

19
929

117

383
81

35

74

6969

Sailwave results for Estonian Open Championships |, 27th to 28th Jan 2018 at Course Race, Lake Vértsjarv, Estonia 2018

Estonian Open Championships |, 27th to 28th Jan 2018

Course Race, Lake Vortsjarv, Estonia

Sled Class

Sailed: 14, Discards: 2, To count: 12, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Team
Aleksandrs Men
Leontjevs
Tonis Men
Salong
Raivo Team Men
Saarm Jahe
Meelis Rang Men
Raul Mihkel | NYCS Men
Anton
Koit Teder Men
Boris Eru Surf | Men
LjubtSenko | Team
Valeri Puri Men
Filippov
Kalev Puri Men
Allikveer
Sulev Uba Men
Indrek Men
Kivilaan
Andre Men
Kauna
Hermo Men
Kauna
Joonas Vaar | NYCS | Men
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Club or | Gender | Age

divisions
Gr
Master

Gr
Master

Gr
Master

Master

Youth
(U20)

Veteran

Veteran

Gr
Veteran

Veteran

Gr
Master

Veteran

Veteran

Youth
(U20)

R1

4.0

(12.0)

(14.0)
10.0

11.0

16.0

13.0

R2

0.7

(5.0)

4.0

(8.0)
3.0

6.0

(12.0)

13.0
10.0

11.0

15.0

14.0

R3

0.7

2.0

3.0

6.0
4.0

5.0
7.0

8.0

11.0

12.0
9.0

13.0

(17.0)

14.0

R4 |R5
07 |07
40 3.0
20 |20
50 |7.0
6.0 |5.0
30 4.0
70 |(8.0)
8.0 |6.0
9.0 |90
(14.0) | 11.0
100 |10.0
120 120
16.0 |(17.0)
(15.0) | 14.0

R6

0.7

2.0

3.0

4.0
(7.0)

(8.0)
5.0

6.0

11.0

10.0
9.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

R7

0.7

2.0

(5.0)

3.0
4.0

7.0
8.0

6.0

9.0

11.0
10.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

R8

0.7

20

3.0

4.0
7.0

6.0
(19.0
DNF)
5.0
8.0

10.0
9.0

12.0

13.0

R9 | R10
07 |(2.0)
20 |07
3.0 (3.0
50 4.0
40 |(8.0)
6.0 |5.0
8.0 6.0
7.0 (9.0)
9.0 (7.0
12.0 | 11.0
11.0 |10.0
(19.0 | (14.0)
DNF)

10.0 |12.0
(19.0 | 13.0
DNF)

R11 |R12
(2.0 0.7
0.7 |20
50 |5.0
3.0 4.0
7.0 3.0
40 6.0
6.0 7.0
8.0 |(9.0)
11.0 | 8.0
9.0 [10.0
12.0 | (19.0

DNF)
13.0 | 14.0
10.0 | 12.0
14.0 [11.0

R13

0.7

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0

8.0

10.0

9.0
(19.0
DNF)
14.0
12.0

11.0

R14

0.7

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

19.0
DNF
13.0
11.0

14.0

Total

12.4

34.4

50.0

69.0
70.0

81.0
100.0

99.0

136.0

154.0
167.0

184.0

186.0

193.0

Nett

8.4

244

39.0

53.0
55.0

65.0
73.0

81.0

112.0

126.0
129.0

151.0

152.0

159.0
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Rank

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Nat

SailNo | HelImName

470

42

379

84

Artur Luure

Andrus Jogi

Uku
Roosimolder

Liisa Aasma

Liisbeth
Salong

Sailwave results for Estonian Open Championships |, 27th to 28th Jan 2018 at Course Race, Lake Vértsjarv, Estonia 2018

Club or | Gender | Age R1 R2 R3
Team divisions
NYCS |Men 8.0 9.0 10.0
Puri Men Veteran |17.0 |16.0 |15.0
NYCS |Men Youth (19.0 | 17.0 |(19.0
(U20) DNF) DNF)
Hiiumaa | Women 15.0 |(19.0 |16.0
SK DNF)

Women | Youth
(U20)
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(19.0 | (19.0 |19.0
DNF) | DNF) | DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0

www.sailwave.com

R4

11.0

13.0

19.0

DNF

17.0

19.0
DNF

R5

13.0

15.0

19.0

DNF

16.0

19.0
DNF

R6

12.0

16.0

19.0
DNF

(19.0
DNF)

19.0
DNF

R7

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNF)

15.0

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

R8

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNF)

14.0

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

R9

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

R10

19.0
DNF

15.0

16.0

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

R11

19.0
DNF

15.0

16.0

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

R12

19.0
DNF

13.0

15.0

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

R13

19.0
DNF

13.0

15.0

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

R14

19.0
DNF

12.0

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

Total

215.0

217.0

241.0

254.0

266.0

Nett

177.0

179.0

203.0

216.0

228.0
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